Mini Mont Royal Fruitbowl! Youth Training Regatta 2011

Alpha Course
Provisional Results as of 15:30 pm on July 24
Cll Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Course Fleet SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 RS3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

1st Alpha CIl 2635 Baie de Beauport Joelle Landry-Bergeron 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0DNC) 1.0 2.0BFD 8.0 6.0

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Course Fleet SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

1st Alpha Laser 175591 Club de voile de Rimouski Antoine Beaulieu 1.0 (2.0 DNC) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 5.0

Laser 4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Course Fleet SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Alpha Laser4.7 116639 CVDM Katherine Malette-Besner 20 1.0 1.0 (40DNC) 1.0 1.0 10.0 6.0
2nd Alpha Laser 4.7 196274 Baie de Beauport Christophe Landry-Bergeron 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 (4.0DNC) 13.0 9.0

3rd

Alpha  Laser4.7 71 GRYC Cal Gray 3.0 3.0 3.0 (4.0DNC) 2.0 2.0 17.0 13.0



Laser Radial Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 48, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Course Fleet SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

1st Alpha Laser 191912 NSC Rae-Anne Norwood 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (6.0) 1.0 11.0 5.0
Radial

2nd Alpha Laser 184455 RSTLYC Holly McGarr 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 (27.0) 42.0 15.0
Radial

3rd  Alpha Laser 190229 RStLYC Alexandre Stranix 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 10.0 (25.0) 47.0 22.0
Radial

4th  Alpha  Laser 199538 Nepean Sailing Club Jamie Erskine (9.0) 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 35.0 26.0
Radial

5th  Alpha Laser 184429 Baie de Beauport Arthur Daignault (11.0) 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 39.0 28.0
Radial

6th  Alpha Laser 196275 Royal St-Lawrence Yacht Victor Sullivan 6.0 3.0 3.0 (49.0 16.0 8.0 85.0 36.0
Radial Club OCS)

7th  Alpha Laser 184753 Hudson Yacht Club Coralie Vittecoq (18.0) 14.0 14.0 9.0 2.0 3.0 60.0 42.0
Radial

8th  Alpha Laser 180003 SBYC Charles Delisle 4.0 7.0 11.0 16.0 (49.0 9.0 96.0 47.0
Radial DSQ)

9th  Alpha Laser 198331 EVO Hugo Morin 12.0 11.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 (18.0) 67.0 49.0
Radial

10th Alpha Laser 195894 Nepean Sailing Club Bryana van Leeuwen 10.0 10.0 16.0 15.0 (20.0) 2.0 73.0 53.0
Radial

11th Alpha Laser 9 EVO Tristan King 3.0 8.0 9.0 (49.0 7.0 29.0 105.0 56.0
Radial 0CS)

12th Alpha Laser 193372 CNDM Fannie De Alcala 14.0 12.0 13.0 (21.0) 9.0 10.0 79.0 58.0
Radial

13th Alpha Laser 198042 EVO Kaja Cerveny 8.0 13.0 10.0 14.0 (21.0) 16.0 82.0 61.0
Radial

14th Alpha Laser 187702 Nepean Sailing Club Trevor van Leeuwen 7.0 (26.0) 7.0 2.0 23.0 23.0 88.0 62.0
Radial

15th Alpha Laser 192034 GRYC Paul Place 17.0 15.0 15.0 (49.0 11.0 4.0 111.0 62.0
Radial DNC)

16th Alpha Laser 46040 Nepean Sailing Club Mark McGugan 16.0 9.0 18.0 8.0 13.0 (41.0) 105.0 64.0
Radial

17th Alpha Laser 8 EVO Alexandre Page 19.0 18.0 12.0 13.0 3.0 (24.0) 89.0 65.0

Radial
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Nicole Czegledy
Paul Poirier
Samuel Gagne

Noah Ferrarotto

Kevin Amnotte

13.0

20.0

15.0

25.0

24.0

(39.0)

23.0

(40.0)

(36.0)

22.0

32.0

21.0

28.0

27.0

(49.0

DNC)

30.0

26.0

31.0

(41.0)

(43.0)

21.0

17.0

16.0

(30.0)

19.0

29.0

20.0

25.0

23.0

27.0

31.0

28.0

22.0

24.0

49.0 DNC

(39.0)

35.0

33.0

37.0

34.0

(29.0)

17.0

27.0

25.0

20.0

28.0

22.0

26.0

36.0

21.0

23.0

19.0

33.0

30.0

49.0 DNC

31.0

24.0

32.0

34.0

39.0

11.0

18.0

24.0

22.0

32.0

25.0

19.0

31.0

12.0

29.0

17.0

23.0

28.0

20.0

26.0

27.0

30.0

34.0

33.0

12.0

(26.0)

14.0

19.0

24.0

15.0

(27.0)

29.0

17.0

(49.0

DNC)

(33.0)

(49.0

DNF)

35.0

(49.0 BFD)

18.0

25.0

(43.0)

28.0

34.0

39.0

13.0 95.0
14.0 105.0
(30.0) 120.0
12.0 135.0
(49.0 158.0
BFD)

6.0 149.0
20.0 137.0
22.0 161.0
15.0 158.0
49.0 DNC 180.0
17.0 165.0
49.0 DNC 183.0
(37.0) 178.0
35.0 193.0
11.0 196.0
36.0 187.0
40.0 195.0
(34.0) 188.0
19.0 199.0
21.0 209.0

66.0

79.0

90.0

105.0

109.0

110.0

110.0

121.0

122.0

131.0

132.0

134.0

141.0

144.0

147.0

148.0

152.0

154.0

158.0

166.0



38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

199733

29737

199382

173945

199736

199739

175512

64515

82

503

199735

Cadets de la marine

Whitby Yacht Club

Whitby Yacht Club

Whitby Yacht Club
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Mini Mont Royal Fruitbowl! Youth Training Regatta 2011
Bravo Course
Results as of 15:41 on July 24, 2011

Opti Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Course Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Nett Comments

1st Bravo Opti Blue 1465 Hudson Yacht Club Justin Vittecoq 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 80 6.0

2nd Bravo Opti Red 1440 RStLYC Julien Brunet 2.0 20 3.0 3.0 2.0 11.0 (12.0) 350 230

3rd Bravo Opti Red 1445 Hudson Yacht Club Chantal Bourque 4.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 (31.0 1.0 2.0 61.0 30.0
OCS)

4th  Bravo Opti Red 1505 EVO Justin Robichaud 3.0 40 40 2.0 (31.0 15.0 5.0 64.0 33.0
OCS)

5th Bravo Opti Red 1401 HYC Thomas Cote 11.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 (14.0) 48.0 34.0

6th Bravo Opti Red 1222 HYC Mathew Kondejewski 7.0 12.0 5.0 (14.0) 3.0 5.0 10.0 56.0 42.0

7th  Bravo Opti Red 1360 HYC Jack Marten (26.0) 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 17.0 75.0 49.0

8th Bravo Opti Blue 1374 PCYC Jonathan Stranix 16.0 6.0 13.0 (22.0) 7.0 10.0 4.0 78.0 56.0

9th Bravo Opti Red 1397 Royal Saint-Lawrence Yacht Nicholas Orsoni- 17.0 14.0 17.0 (25.0) 6.0 6.0 3.0 88.0 63.0

Club Wiemer

10th Bravo Opti Red 12 SBYC Helene Delisle 14.0 11.0 8.0 11.0 12.0 8.0 (22.0) 86.0 64.0

11th Bravo Opti Blue 1501 Evo Robert-Junior Mochi  (19.0) 8.0 12.0 13.0 9.0 18.0 7.0 86.0 67.0

12th Bravo Opti Red 1221 SBYC Malich Altman 13.0 (23.0) 14.0 6.0 5.0 21.0 15.0 97.0 74.0

13th Bravo Opti Red 5 EVO Loic Bramley (21.0) 15.0 7.0 9.0 20.0 14.0 13.0 99.0 78.0

14th Bravo Opti Blue 1341 CVBB Pierluc St-Hilaire 9.0 (20.0) 11.0 10.0 14.0 16.0 19.0 99.0 79.0

15th Bravo Opti Red 1373 PCYC Vincent Nalecz 6.0 5.0 20.0 12.0 (31.0 31.0 8.0 113.0 82.0
OCS) ocCs

16th Bravo Opti Blue 1405 E.V.O MYKA AUGER-CYR 10.0 10.0 16.0 (31.0 31.00CS 12.0 6.0 116.0 85.0

DNF)
17th Bravo Opti Red 15050 Baie d'Urfe Yacht Club Heidi Timmons 18.0 13.0 18.0 7.0 13.0 (24.0) 21.0 114.0 90.0
18th Bravo Opti Blue 1375 PCYC Robert Fraser (31.0 19.0 26.0 15.0 10.0 19.0 11.0 131.0 100.0
RAF)
19th Bravo Opti Red 1159 Baie de Beauport Francois Poirier 12.0 16.0 9.0 (31.0 31.00CSs 7.0 31.0 OCS 137.0 106.0
DNS)
20th Bravo Opti Blue 1400 RSLYC Solange Pacarar 22.0 18.0 15.0 16.0 (31.0 20.0 18.0 140.0 109.0

ocCs)



21st Bravo Opti Blue 1441 Royal St Lawrence Yacht Julien Lafrance 25.0 (27.0) 25.0 20.0 18.0 17.0 9.0 141.0 114.0

Club Berger
23rd Bravo Opti White 1113 HYC Joey Marten (24.0) 240 21.0 17. 144.0 120.0
25th Bravo Opti Blue 1479 PCYC Marcus Johansson 28.0 22.0 18. 25.0 (31.0 159.0 128.0
OCS)
27th Bravo Opti Red 1394 Sargent's Bay Y. C. Egan Chambers 22.0 (31.0 162.0 131.0
DNF)
29th Bravo Opti Blue 21 PCYC William Matthews 26.0 19.0 (31.0 31.0 DNC 31.0 31.0 DNC 177.0 146.0
DNC) DNC
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1094
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1421

1127

1044
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Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

Royal St Lawrence

Yacht Club

Deux montagnes

EVO

HYC

Baie de Beauport

EVO

hyc

RsLYC

HYC

RStLYC

cvdm

CNDM

CNDM

CvdM

HYC

Opti Green Fleet

HelmName

Marion Lafrance
Berger

Philippe Bouffard
Anna Morineau
Hyla Mosher

Leo Roy

Maxime Page
Gregory Piche
Micheal Harries
James
Kondejewski
Michelle Antoniazzi
vincent ouellette
Heidi Bolduc
Louis Ferrarotto

Maxime Amyot

Theodora Mosher

R1
8.0

2.0
1.0
(7.0)
3.0
6.0
10.0
4.0
9.0
5.0
(16.0

DNF)

(16.0
DNF)

(16.0
DNF)

(16.0
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(16.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

6.0

2.0

3.0

9.0

(11.0)

4.0

(10.0)

5.0

8.0

7.0

13.0

14.0

12.0
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3.0
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4.0
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8.0
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3.0
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6.0

4.0
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3.0
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6.0
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34.0

43.0
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71.0

90.0

91.0
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Nett
22.0

22.0

23.0

27.0

30.0

34.0

36.0

38.0

38.0

42.0

55.0

74.0

75.0

87.0

96.0

Comments

Red Sail Number,
Yellow PFD

Blue Sail Number,
Black PFD
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Mini Mont Royal Fruitbowl Youth Training Regatta 2011

Club

Royal st lawrence
yacht club

Beaconsfield

Pointe-Claire Yacht
Club

BYC

BYC

PCYC

Hudson Yacht Club

RstLYC
Baie d'Urfe

PCYC

HYC

NSC

Baie d'Urfe
Nepean Sailing

Club

hudson yacht club

Charlie Course

Overall

Results as of 12:59 on July 24, 2011

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

nathan lafrance-
berger

Veronique Fortier

Tristan
Khanizadeh

Samuel Eichhorn
Bilodeau

Charles-Antoine
Guay

Sebastian Sieira-
Dovali

David Price-
Williams

Lauren Morris

Florian Hoft
Marc Godon-
Platonow

Erika Cote
Kieran Whalen-
Hughes

Myles Mclean

Rebecca Murphy

Kelly Jacques

CrewName

Antoine Pacarar
Julien Landry
Nicholas
Duschenes-Best
Lukas Moore
Anthony Samuels
Alexandre Morin

Samantha Adler

Julien Monpetit

Caitlin Russel

Jacob Austin

Christina Piche

Laura Norwood

Sean Devine

Andrew

VerHeyden

Jessica Adler

R1
1.0

2.0
4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0
11.0
(24.0
DNF)
(14.0)
9.0
10.0
(24.0
DNF)

8.0

(24.0
DSQ)

R2
1.0

(10.0)
3.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

(14.0)

7.0
16.0

12.0

11.0

19.0

8.0

9.0

13.0

R3

1.0

3.0
2.0

4.0
(24.0

DNF)
5.0

9.0
16.0

14.0

11.0

10.0

6.0

8.0

12.0

R4
2.0

1.0
(10.0)

3.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

8.0
7.0

9.0
(24.0
DNF)
12.0
16.0
(24.0

DNC)
11.0

R5
1.0

2.0
3.0

6.0

7.0

4.0

5.0

15.0
11.0

13.0
9.0
(24.0
DNC)
8.0
24.0

DNC
10.0

R6
(12.0)

1.0
2.0

7.0

3.0

8.0

13.0

(19.0)
6.0

9.0

10.0

5.0

16.0

14.0

20.0

R7

1.0
9.0

(24.0
DNC)
6.0

(19.0)

7.0

5.0
2.0

3.0

10.0

12.0

17.0

13.0

18.0

Total
22.0

20.0
33.0

51.0

54.0

53.0

57.0

74.0
82.0

74.0

84.0

92.0

95.0

100.0

108.0

Nett
10.0

10.0
23.0

27.0

30.0

34.0

43.0

55.0
58.0

60.0

60.0

68.0

71.0

76.0

84.0
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3806

2465
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32

5050
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Nepean Sailing
Club

Point Claire Yatch
club

Hudson Yacht Club

BYC

HYC

Nepean Sail Club

Hudson Yacht Club

GRYC

Nick Cooke

Adrianna Trottier

Jesse Thibodeau

Jennifer Osborne

Stuart Miller

Michael Cheng

Michael Dickson

Claire MclIntosh

Sarah Parolin

Marco Petrella

Shaelyn Carroll

Chloe Beaudoin

Harry Bethel

Natalie Tantczak

Nathan Lacombe

Miranda Wright

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.03 build 6
www.sailwave.com
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(24.0
DNC)

24.0
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